
Mendocino County Planning and Building Services 

Monthly Activity Report: 1/1/18 to 1/31/18 

Current Fiscal Year: 7/1/17 to 1/31/18 

Building Building Permit Applications Received  

Building Permits Issued 

Amnesty 

Quick Check 

New Single Family 

New Multi Family 

New Commercial / Industrial 

Additions  / Remodels 

Grading 

Inspections Performed 

Plan Checks Completed 

Minor Planning Applications Received 

Major Planning Applications Received 

Projects to Hearing 

Business License Applications 

Abandoned Vehicles Abated 

Notice of Violations Issued 

Cases Closed 

Cases Opened 

 279 

Month 

 1,828 

FY 

 245  1,499 

 13  65 

 72  6 

 14  54 

 0  0 

 14  43 

 42  175 

 1  20 

 504  3,426 

 273  1,238 

 3  19 

 28  181 

 156  18 

 120  11 

 78  715 

 148  593 

 13  61 

 34  138 

Total Active Cases 

Total Inactive Cases 

Stop Work Orders Posted  5  29 

 169 

 118 

 0 

 5 

 4 

 14 

 0 

 2 

Coastal Development Admin Permits 

Boundary Line Adjustments 

Certificates of Compliance 

Administrative Permits 

Agricultural Preserve Applications 

Categorical Exclusions and Emergency Permits 

 9 

 24 

 11 

 103 

 2 

 24 

 3 

 0 

 0 

 3 

 81 

 0 

 1 

 4 

 18 

 0 

 9 

 398 

 2 

 1 

Subdivisions 

Use Permits 

 Variances 

Coastal Development Standard Permits 

Property Profiles 

General Plan Amendments / Rezones 

Ordinance Amendments 

Amnesty Permit Applications Received   26  147 

Planning 

Code 

Ukiah 

Fort Bragg 

 129 

 116 

 873 

 625 
$4,284,663 

$2,390,145 

$28,172,144 

$8,776,843 

Total Valuation 

Total Valuation 


