

Mendocino County Planning and Building Services

Monthly Activity Report: 1/1/18 to 1/31/18

Current Fiscal Year: 7/1/17 to 1/31/18

		Month	FY
Building	Building Permit Applications Received	279	1,828
Dunung	Amnesty Permit Applications Received	26	147
	Plan Checks Completed	273	1,238
	Building Permits Issued	245	1,499
	Amnesty	13	65
	Quick Check	6	72
	New Single Family	14	54
	New Multi Family	0	0
	New Commercial / Industrial	14	43
	Additions / Remodels	42	175
	Grading	1	20
	Ukiah	129	873
	Total Valuation Fort Bragg	\$4,284,66 116	3 \$28,172,144 625
	Total Valuation	\$2,390,14	
	Inspections Performed	504	3,426
Planning	Business License Applications	18	156
	Minor Planning Applications Received	28	181
	Coastal Development Admin Permits	0	9
	Boundary Line Adjustments	5	24
	Certificates of Compliance	4	11
	Administrative Permits	14	103
	Agricultural Preserve Applications	0	2
	Categorical Exclusions and Emergency Permits	2	24
	Major Planning Applications Received	3	19
	Subdivisions	3	4
	Use Permits	0	18
	Variances	0	0
	Coastal Development Standard Permits	3	9
	Property Profiles	81	398
	General Plan Amendments / Rezones	0	2
	Ordinance Amendments	1	1
	Projects to Hearing	11	120
Code	Cases Opened	78	715
	Cases Closed	148	593
	Notice of Violations Issued	13	61
	Abandoned Vehicles Abated	34	138
	Stop Work Orders Posted	5	29
	Total Active Cases	169	
	Total Inactive Cases	118	